Grangemouth Stadium

Race One P7 Girls

O~NO O WNEPE

108
122
40
41
74
100
148
69
146
45
53
165
132
60
137
88
70
80
58
163
142
138
125
27
101
113
133
24
109
12
17
155
35
46
64
92
164
169
83
115

Newton A

Robert Gordon's College A
Buckstone
Cambusbarron
Jordanhill

Newington A

St Mary's, Duntocher
Hutchesons' Grammar A
St Kenneth's EK

Fernhill

George Watson's A
Carrick Knowe

St Columba's (Kilmacolm) A
Hermitage

St George's A
Millersneuk

Hutchesons' Grammar B
Kingsland

Glasgow Academy
West Linton A

St Hilary's

St George's B

Royal School Dunkeld
Bridge of Weir
Newington B

Our Lady Of Lourdes

St Columba's (Kilmacolm) B
Braidbar

Newton B

Alva

Balmuildy

St Ninians (Stir)
Bruntsfield B
Gargunnock

Holy Family

Moncreiffe

West Linton B

St Catherines

Ladeside

Rhu

SSAA Primary Schools'
Road Relay Championships

Catriona Laing, Heather Scott, Kirsten Reay

Leoni Proctor, Georgie Milne, Rebecca Eggling
Lauren Dickson, Carolyn McKinley, Lauren Wilkie
Kate Gallagher, Evie Gallagher, Moire Laing

Anna Littlejohn, Amber Wroe, Anna Breckenridge
Kayleigh Proudfoot, Denbie Smith, Baylie Robertson
Amy Bissett, Megan Gibbons, Nicole Cameron
Annie Gould, Sophie Livingstone, Emily Taylor
Rebecca Russell, Rebecca Martin, Eileen Gordon
Emma McAinsh, Vivien McAinsh, Sophie Lowe
Katie Ffyfe, Laura Stainton, Rachel Kneen

Jodie Glasgow, Tess Glasgow, Ammie Murphy
Molly Bower, Anna campbell, Kathryn McEwan
Mhairi Cromar, Emma Scott, Rachel McLean

Daisy Lopes, Anna Cameron, Harriet Cochrane
Mairi McKinnon, Sarah Dickson, Emma Mahon
Cara Taggart, Lisa Devanney, Ailsa Martin

Kazya Stevens, Katie McLeod, Joanna Lee
Veronica Haughey, Emma Hunter, Ellen Christie
Ailsa Innes, Ellie Ramsay, Lucy Levine

Rachel Johnstone, Anna Fegan, Zoe Wilson

Ava Peters, Georgie Spence, Olivia Smart

Genna Drummond, Morgan Wilson, Clara Cameron
Maisie Huey, Emma Hancock, Kaitlin Margery
Navdip Atwal, Emily Nicholson, Chloe Cameron
Lucy Walters, Emma Barrie, Erin Stevenson

Amy Crawford, Anna hendry, Rachel Curry

Zara Bell, Holly Burns, Rochelle Moukala Tetsing
Laura McKenzie; Roisin Stacey, Logan Comrie
Aimee Gauld, Lauren Piggott, Lucy Corkish

Eve Stone, Sasha Stone, Chloe Gemmell

Lauren Turnbull, Sophie Allan, Erin Cambell
Harper P Hind, Rosie Richmond, Kirsty Stembridge
Hana McCrae, Kirsty Vass Payne, Catherine Mitchell
Stacey Carr, Katrina Hickey, Sarah Smith

Abbie Scrimgeour, Taryn Carr, Hannah Courcha
Jennifer Burns, Fiona Ewing, Eilidh Cannon

Lana Docherty, Rhianna Wilson, Payton McLellan
Caili Wilson, Mouy Rae, Kiera James-Rae

Anna Ferguson, Georgia Sterry, Alice Mitchell

29th October, 2011

16:27
16:31
16:32
16:52
16:55
16:56
17.07
17:09
17:29
17:29
17:35
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:53
18:22
18:28
18:28
18:30
18:42
18:50
18:54
19:10
19:13
19:15
19:18
19:22
19:24
19:34
19:43
19:44
19:48
19:55
19:59
20:02
20:05
20:07
20:21
20:24
20:49



Grangemouth Stadium

Race Two P7 Bpys

O~NO O WNPE

106
68
25
57

170

120
16
51
32

130
96

140

114
62
13

154
98
99
42

160

159

145

171
52
73

121

124
78

141
21

107

112
11
26
87

131
33
63
91
82

Newton A

Hutchesons' Grammar
Bridge of Weir A

Glasgow Academy

St Catherines

Robert Gordon's College A
Balmuildy

George Watson's A
Bruntsfield A

St Columba's (Kilmacolm) A
Mosshead

St Hilary's A

Rhu

Holy Family A

Ardgowan

St Ninians (Stir)
Newington A

Newington B

Currie

West Coats B

West Coats A

St Kenneth's EK

St Catherines

George Watson's B
Jordanhill

Robert Gordon's College B
Royal School Dunkeld
Kingsland A

St Hilary's B

Braidbar

Newton B

Our Lady Of Lourdes

Alva

Bridge of Weir B
Millersneuk

St Columba's (Kilmacolm) B
Bruntsfield B

Holy Family B

Moncreiffe

Ladeside

SSAA Primary Schools'
Road Relay Championships

George Stanger, Rory Price, Niels Gouw

Harry Nimmo, Josh Bicknell, Ben Bicknell

Andrew MacAngus, James Toal, Ruairidh McVie
Scott Briggs, Lewis Mclean, Oscar Hedgecoe
Kieran Redmond, Nathan Fell, Dominic Scally
Callum McKenzie, Tim Groves, Callum Young
Jamie Blackhall, Tommy McAuslin, Timothy Ashworth
Fraser Smith, Glen McKay, Alasdair Sandland

Euan Leach, Andrew Towns, Struan Cant

Rowan Gibson, cameron Marr, Bill McIntosh

Cody Stevenson, Jack Bower, Ewen Lumsden
Aidan Brown, Lewis Connolly, Matthew Kirwan
Jack Richardson, Kieran Scrimshaw, Liam Kavanagh
Jack McDowall, Brendan Reid, Mark Doran
Cameron Watson, Cameron Purves, Michael Duffy
James Thomson, Luke McGregor, Craig Agnew
Euan Waugh, Ross Logan, Bradley James

Calum Laurie, Cameron McJannett, Billy Sutherland
Lucas Johnston, Alex Bates, Peter Sawkins

Oliver Dalby, lan Last, Christopher Lynas

Zach Geddes, Euan McLeod, Joe Dickson

Jack Houston, Ethan Aitken, Uzzair Toufique

Kyle McNeill, Thomas Short, Corey Gallagher
Callum Macleod, Alex Khaleeli, Blair Grant
Lawrence Campbell, Finlay Perry, Charlie Milarvie
James Morrison, Albert Ibekwe, Keir Taggart

Euan Svensson, Sam Burke, Jay Burns

Matt Johnston, Jamie Sterricks, Will Cheskin

Jamie Aitken, Andrew Richardson, Nathan MacDonald
Finlay Withington, Adam Evans, Leon Hannah

Luke McLean, Paul Connelly, Michael Kennedy
Callum Breingan, Matifadza Zata, Glenn McKerracher
Lewis Brown, Matthew McShane, Jonathan Gray
Adam Tracey, Matthew Craig, lan Taggart

Jono Bradford, Charlie Hay, Jamie Ewing

Nicky Ambrose, Drew Anderson, Fin Atterton

Martin Conroy, Peter Martin, Brandon Lynch

Sam Honeyman, Christopher Hewlett, Jamie Menzies
Lewis Brown, Sam Buller, Stuart MacPherson

29th October, 2011

15:07
15:10
15:45
15:48
15:51
15:54
16:02
16:13
16:23
16:25
16:27
16:29
16:37
16:38
16:39
16:39
16:55
17:00
17:04
17:12
17:15
17:17
17:19
17:24
17:28
17:34
17:43
17:50
17:51
17:57
18:04
18:22
18:22
18:41
19:04
19:04
19:13
20:35
21:27
22:36



Grangemouth Stadium

Race Three P6 Girls

O~NO O WNPE

56
128
49
150
50
66
135
144
81
153
72
86
118
90
67
136
20
30
10
162
172
119
23
38
129
44
95
24
77
139
104
31
111
105
167

Glasgow Academy

St Columba's (Kilmacolm) A
George Watson's A

St Matthew's

George Watson's B
Hutchesons' Grammar A
St George's A

St Kenneth's EK

Ladeside

St Ninians (Stir)

Jordanhill

Millersneuk

Robert Gordon's College A
Moncreiffe

Hutchesons' Grammar B
St George's B

Braidbar

Bruntsfield A

Alva

West Linton

St Catherines

Robert Gordon's College B
Bridge of Weir A
Buckstone

St Columba's (Kilmacolm) B
Fernhill

Mosshead

Bridge of Weir B

Kingsland

St Hilary's

Newton A

Bruntsfield B

Our Lady Of Lourdes
Newton B

Carrick Knowe

SSAA Primary Schools'
Road Relay Championships

Emma Forrest, Meghan Allan, Annabel Ballantyne
Rachel Bannatyne, Katrina Miller, Kim Crawford
Nisha Haydock, Louise Sandland, Cailin Hart
Kathleen Smith, Georgia McDonald, Anna Began
Emily Lettice, Anna Boyd, Isabel Stark

Robyn Alexander, Roop Dhami, Lily Irwin

Julia Rombukan, Lily Jamieson, Katie Mackay
Lucy Muirhead, Sarah Connolly, Mia Hillhouse
Olivia taylor, Flora Johnston, Lauren McKinlay
Chloe Morrison, Eve Ogilvie, Charlie Gallagher
Morgan Francis, Charlotte Hanning, Charlotte Hughes
Eve Nicholson, Claire Dow, Niamh Summers
Morran Strang, Annie Readhead, Kirsty Oldham
April Heggie, Amy Todd, Lauren Kelly

Molly Bambrough, Helen Wood, Anna Caplan
Gemma Bole, Lucy Rutherford, laura Cameron
Anna Knak, Aila Khan, Fiona Waddell

Amelie R Wilson, Lily Grieve, Leonore Bergeret
Hanna Gauld, Milena Jevric, Hannah Millerr

Lucy Gray, Ellie Innes, Maisie McLeod

Abby Callaghan, Kaitlin Manners, Kate Heggarty
Elizabeth Ruszka, Kirsty Forbes, Amy Cooper
Molly Goulding, Jennifer McKerral, Bethany Craig
Kirsty Murray, Megan Ricketts, Amy Hepburn
Olivia Saddler, Anastacia Denholm, Sarah Wilson
Jade Coats, Rachel Thomson, Megan McLees
Eve Lumsden, Sophie Lathan, Eve Cameron

Erin Morrison, Andie Rankin, Freya Wilkie

Abbie Johnston, Nicole Black, Rianna Sterricks
Lauren Stevenson, Cara Cosgrove, Ava Moug
Bronwyn Tunn, Anna Fraser, Hannah Richards
Molly Anstice, Freya Mackie, Bonnie Higgs

Chloe Thompson, Lauren Blair, Niamh Dickson
Amelia Preston, Emily Wilson, Francesca Baillie-Sharp
Catherine Kilvin, Sophie Downie, Emily Whitlle

29th October, 2011

16:59
16:21
17:01
18:05
18:10
18:25
18:26
18:57
18:01
19:03
19:03
19:03
19:17
19:19
19:23
19:25
19:30
19:31
19:33
19:55
20:01
20:02
20:02
20:33
20:47
20:48
20:49
20:51
20:51
21:03
21:09
21:11
21:11
21:16
21:56



Grangemouth Stadium

Race Four P6 Boys

O~NO O WNPE

36
75
89
65
14
152
93
102
158
47
55
37
126
76
19
149
110
143
173
48
97
18
94
103
116
71

15
29
127
168
161

Buckstone A
Kingsland A
Moncreiffe
Hutchesons' Grammar
Balmuildy A

St Ninians (Stir)
Mosshead A

Newton A

West Coats

George Watson's A
Glasgow Academy
Buckstone B

St Columba's (Kilmacolm) A
Kingsland B

Braidbar

St Matthew's

Our Lady Of Lourdes
St Kenneth's EK

St Catherines

George Watson's B
Newington

Beith

Mosshead B

Newton B

Robert Gordon's College A
Jordanhill

Alva

Balmuildy B
Bruntsfield B

St Columba's (Kilmacolm) B
Carrick Knowe

West Linton

SSAA Primary Schools'
Road Relay Championships

Stephen Addison, Fergus Campbell, Fraser Blackie
Louis Fraser, Scott Lawson, Jamie Lawson
Campbell Hay, Euan Brand, Matthew MacKenzie
Finlay Mathers, Kai Bedi, Luke McNiven

Kerr Srirling, Scot Murray, Callum Evers

Ross Hutchison, Callum Findlay, Craig Palmer
Elliot Duff, Josh Irvine, Sean Burns

Alex Jamieson, Nathan Gilhooly, Euan Dale

Sam Gurling, Cian Bond, Christopher McLew
Oscar Brennan, Ben Wilson, Callum Robertson
Fraser McDonald, Finlay Neilson, Scott Sprang
Ewan Miller, Jacob Fearnley, James Williamson
Ross Wilson, Cameron Stark, Calvin Wardell
Finlay Collins, Joe Ryalls, Alexander Ireland
Nathan Bertram, Ross Gray, Scott Morton

Daniel Reilly, Marcus Docherty, Daniel Heaney
Anthony O'Neill, Callan Edmond, Ryan Boyle
Matthew Quinn, Thomas Kelly, Alexander Stewart
Joseph Flannigan, Aidan Scally, Nathan Patterson
Conor Tucker, Adam Young, Sam Stones

Calum Davidson, Kaden Large, Billy Coulthard
Scott Brindley, Tony FitzGerald, Fergus Higgins
Callum Morrans, James Cathro, Jack Cuthbertson
Jack Belardo, Ross Mason, Josh McArdle

Jonny Gamba, Shreya Nirmsl, Andrew Dawson
Ewan Black, Finlay Callaghan, James Littlejohn
Alex Neil, Timothy Schillmeier, Craig Duncan
Jamie Hulme, Jack Erskine, Sandeep Gabrie
Jamie Hart, Tom Easton, John S Roper

Jamie Love, Andrew Mcfadyen, Andrew Smith
Cameron Markham, Jack Kilvin, Thomas Sreedman
Charlie Woolford, Gregor McGregor, Ruari Knott

29th October, 2011

16:21
16:23
16:23
16:28
16:31
16:39
16:40
16:45
16:51
16:55
16:57
16:59
17:00
17:25
17:27
17:33
17:35
17:42
17:44
18:00
18:02
18:04
18:04
18:07
18:17
18:19
18:30
18:50
18:59
19:02
19:02
19:50



